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This article describes everything about Vermont Ed-Fi, including setup, configuration, resource
information, resource preferences, and related tooling.

Setup and Configuration

e Vermont Ed-Fi Setup Checklist

Ed-Fi Resource Information

The table below provides PDFs detailing each resource used in Vermont Ed-Fi reporting.

e Recommended Resync Order (Vermont)

Resource

Calendars
Calendar Dates
Class Periods
Courses

Course Offerings
Course Transcripts
Discipline Actions
Discipline Incidents
Grades

Grading Periods
Locations
Programs

Sections

Sessions

Staff Education Organization
Assignment Associations

Ed-Fi
Version

v7.1
v7.1
v6.1
v3.6
v7.1
v7.1
v7.1
v7.1
v7.1
v7.1
v7.1
v.7.1
v7.1
v7.1

v7.1

Link to Document

Calendars &

Calendar Dates &

Class Periods &

Courses (Vermont v3.6)

Course Offerings @

Course Transcripts &

Discipline Actions &

Discipline Incidents &

Grades &
Grading Periods &

Locations &
Programs &
Sections &

Sessions @

Staff Education Organization Assignment
Associations &

Page 1


http://kb.infinitecampus.com/#setup-and-configuration
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/#ed-fi-resource-information
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/#resource-preferences
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/#additional-ed-fi-tools
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/vermont-ed-fi-setup-checklist
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/recommended-resync-order-vermont-v36
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679cf45b0dce0c404e0a2dc6/n/calendars-65d87c.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679cf947666ae3ba320042ba/n/calendar-dates-07f215.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d045b2e1f39a3af0eca5a/n/class-periods-5b6025.pdf
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/courses-vermont-v36
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/68c970cbc0283462fe070bbd/n/course-offerings-71.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/68a892d97ab45566270f5f83/n/course-transcripts-71-v40.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d06bc1284c30bc509421c/n/discipline-actions-71-f6e7cf.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d1bf7c8b9a8b322001fa2/n/discipline-incidents-71.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/69a721cb698e30df7f0a976f/n/grades-71-2611.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/69a7214813c1fe65b60f7401/n/grading-periods-2611.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d1d7e08d0b405da030ca3/n/locations-fd4146.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d1e5f28f80c8e5c04ec92/n/programs-851dc2.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d1f701dfdf5339e0729c3/n/sections-907fd4.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/69a72105142281e8390bc383/n/sessions-2611.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/67ea9d9d36d0226e5102207f/n/staff-education-organization-assignment-associations-2515.pdf

Resource

Staff Education Organization
Employment Associations

Staff School Association
Staff Section Associations
Staffs

Students

Student Academic Records
Student Contact Associations

Student Discipline Incident
Behavior Associations

Student Discipline Incident Non-
Offender Associations

Student Education Organization
Associations

Student Education Organization
Responsibility Associations

Student Homeless Program
Associations

Student Program Associations
Student Program Evaluations
Student School Associations

Student School Attendance
Events

Student Section Associations

Student Special Education
Program Associations

Ed-Fi
Version

v7.1

v7.1
v7.1
v7.1
v7.1
v7.1
v3.6.1

v7.1

v7.1

v7.1

v7.1

v7.1

v.7.1
v.7.3
v7.1l

v7.1

v7.1l

v3.6.1

Link to Document

Staff Education Organization Employment
Associations @

Staff School Association &
Staff Section Associations @
Staffs @

Students @

Student Academic Records &

Student Contact Associations &

Student Discipline Incident Behavior
Associations &

Student Discipline Incident Non-Offender
Associations @

Student Education Organization Association &

Student Education Organization Responsibility
Associations @

Student Homeless Program Associations &

Student Program Associations &

Student Program Evaluations &

Student School Associations &

Student School Attendance Events &

Student Section Associations &

Student Special Education Program
Associations &

Resource Preferences

The following describes how to set the resource preferences for Vermont.

Ed-Fi
Version

v3.6

Link to Document

Resource Preferences (Vermont v3.6)
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https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d224cfd451788230702f1/n/staff-education-organization-employment-associations-fbcbbb.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d23287eb384e58f069c68/n/staff-school-association-d4bb44.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d241cf5e4cb6eae020bc2/n/staff-section-associations-e1dcb8.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679cf33973ef6c9ce504ee84/n/staffs-0d7862.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d35310a170a88a6059190/n/students-81f4a6.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/679d360b12fde997e20c8350/n/student-academic-records-71-ad647a.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/693b14c3255167e7e50c4397/n/student-contact-associations-371.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/68c97009d5fc9471e70a5545/n/student-discipline-incident-behavior-associations-71-56bb53.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/68c96fbf5d90c30cf105a942/n/student-discipline-incident-non-offender-associations-71-ef15bf.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/69821b5d723bed2bcf0a30f0/n/student-ed-org-association-71-40.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/67a0dbd6c739b109d100b7a3/n/student-education-organization-responsibility-associations-48feda.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/67a0dc524f4d3827a1090757/n/student-homeless-program-associations-71-232098.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/67a0dce9b5244edaee0ead23/n/student-program-associations-6225fb.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/69386ce34b1f672c510d3259/n/student-program-evaluations-0b2048.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/67a0dda4edf4ba0ed60b7d1b/n/student-school-associations-4f338b.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/67a0de1fdfdfc1a7050906d1/n/student-school-attendance-events-71-41b7b5.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/67a0de84b5f137fb7608f7c6/n/student-section-associations-71-f064a3.pdf
https://dyzz9obi78pm5.cloudfront.net/app/image/id/69174e091b9efa79f405af1e/n/student-special-education-program-associations-361-0f6cff.pdf
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/resource-preferences-vermont-v36

Additional Ed-Fi Tools

Ed-Fi Configuration Ed-Fi Tools Ed-Fi Reports
e Configure Ed-Fi e Errorlog e Ed-Fi Identity Mapping
Connection e Resync Ed-Fi Data e Ed-Fi Event Queue
e Ed-Fi Event Queue Statistics

Delete Ed-Fi Records
Data Comparison
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http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/ed-fi-configuration-tool---configure-ed-fi-connection
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/error-log-ed-fi
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/resync-ed-fi
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/event-queue-ed-fi
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/delete-tool-ed-fi
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/ed-fi-data-comparison
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/ed-fi-identity-mapping
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/ed-fi-event-queue-statistics

